▣ How to order
FRL Series Filters, regulators, and lubricators20
″ ″
A
ir
 F
ilt
er

▶ 1/4″PF3
▶ 3/8″PF3
▣ How to order
FRL Series Filters, regulators, and lubricators24
″ ″
A
ir
 F
ilt
er
▣ Standard Specifications
※ Test conditions : Supply pressure 0.6MPa(90psi), Pressure drop 0.07MPa(10psi)
Air
1.0(140psi)
1.5(200psi)
-5 ~ 60(23~140 F̀) (No freezing)
4,500(159scfm)
5,600(198scfm)
Polycarbonate
Nylon
5
Manual drain : 56(1.89oz)
Auto drain : 68(2.3oz)
0.5(1.1lb)
Fluid
Max. operating pressure (MPa)
Proof pressure (MPa)
Ambient and fluid temperature (℃)
Flow rate ※ 3/8˝
(NK/min) 1/2˝
Bowl material
Bowl guard material
Filtration (M)
Drain capacity (L)
Weight (kg)
PF 4 — B B04 B D —
Series
(Filter Units)
Other Options
Blank Filter element - 5J L Life Indicator
J2 Filter element - 20J R Flow driection : Right→ Left
J4 Filter element - 40J XC16 Copper-free
Drain Options
Blank Manual Push Drain
D Auto Drain (N.O Type)
Thread
Blank Rc(PT)
N NPT
G G(PF)
Port size
03 3/8
04 1/2
Bracket Options
Blank None
B Bracket
Note1)
Note2)
Note1) Min. operating pressure for Auto
drain (N.O Type) : 0.15MPa(20psi)
Note2) Separately packed, Not assembled.
NWhen specifying more than one symbol, indicate
them alphabetically Ex) J2R
OUTIN
FILTER
Symbol
▣ Construction
▣ Dimensions
www.tpcpage.com 25
A
ir Filter
Replacement Parts / Parts List
Y Filter element Polyethylene PF4-24-005-01
Z Bowl o-ring NBR TAF4000-08-6000

▶ 3/8″PF4
▶ 1/2″PF4
▣ How to order
FRL Series Filters, regulators, and lubricators26
″ ″
A
ir
 F
ilt
er
▣ Standard Specifications
※ Test conditions : Supply pressure 0.6MPa(90psi), Pressure drop 0.07MPa(10psi)
Air
1.0(140psi)
1.5(200psi)
-5 ~ 60(23~140 F̀) (Non-freezing)
8,200(290scfm)
9,600(339scfm)
Polycarbonate
Nylon
5
Manual drain : 156(5.27oz)
Auto drain : 174(5.88oz)
1.10(2.43lb)
Fluid
Max. operating pressure (MPa)
Proof pressure (MPa)
Ambient and fluid temperature (℃)
Flow rate ※ 3/4˝
(NK/min) 1˝
Bowl material
Bowl guard material
Filtration (M)
Drain capacity (L)
Weight (kg)
PF 5 — B B10 B D —
Series
(Filter Units)
Other Options
Blank Filter element - 5J L Life Indicator
J2 Filter element - 20J R Flow direction : Right → Left
J4 Filter element - 40J XC16 Copper-free
Drain Options
Blank Manual Push Drain
D Auto Drain (N.O Type)
Thread
Blank Rc(PT)
N NPT
G G(PF)
Port size
06 3/4
10 1
Bracket Options
Blank None
B Bracket
Note1) Min. operating pressure for Auto
drain (N.O Type) : 0.15MPa(20psi)
Note1)
Note2)
Note2) Separately packed,
Not assembled.
NWhen specifying more than one symbol, indicate
them alphabetically Ex) J2R
OUTIN
FILTER
Symbol
▣ Dimensions
www.tpcpage.com 27
A
ir Filter
▣ Construction
Replacement Parts / Parts List
Y Filter element Polyethylene PF5-24-005-01